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Jólamót IRB 2023
Reykjanesbaer, 7.12.2023

Event 3 Men, 25m Backstroke Open
7.12.2023 - 17:30 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Fannar Snavar Hauksson 04 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 12.81 528
2. Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson 06 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 13.29 473
3. Nikolai Leo Jonsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.65 353
4. Dadi Rafn Falsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.72 348
5. Denas Kazulis 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.20 316
6. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.70 287
7. Arni Thor Palmason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.72 286
8. Martin Tsenov 92 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.90 276
9. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.11 265

10. Jakob Mani Juliusson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.12 265
11. Julian Jarnutowski 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.32 255
12. Mykhailo S. Lafleur 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.52 246
13. Arnar Milos Arnbjornsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.61 242
14. Gabriel Ingi Derti 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.85 232
15. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.75 198
16. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.74 168
17. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.03 161
18. Jonatan Axel Thordarson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.08 160
19. Tristan Orri Borghildarson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.46 150
20. Ernir Erlendsson 05 Grindavik 19.63 147
21. Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.26 133
22. Breki Thor Hauksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.14 117
23. Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.22 116
24. Thorbergur Eriksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.07 103
25. Lucio Cannoni 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.43 98
26. Robert Ingi Arnarson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.97 91
27. Alexander Oern Sveinsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.39 76
28. Julius Eli Thordarson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.43 76
29. Elias Leonidas Marisson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.84 64
30. Aron Mani Eiriksson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.55 59
31. Bjarni Freyr Valdimarsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.67 58
32. Joekull Geiri Sigvaldason 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.93 56
33. Benjamin Dagur Bjarnason 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 27.37 54
34. Franciszek Adam Czachorowski 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 27.89 51
35. Ivar Andri Hauksson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 28.55 47
36. Piotr Gruszka 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.81 41
37. Julian Thor Maniak 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 31.51 35
38. Oliver Agust Chai Magnusson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.70 29
39. Matthias Calderon Idarraga 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.81 28
40. Svavar Bragi Danielssson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 37.47 21
41. Alexander Romanowski 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 40.27 17
42. Matthias Baldur Thordarson 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 41.90 15
43. Sveinn Veigar Torfason 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 45.69 11
44. Annel Teitur Sigurdarson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 47.05 10
45. Gunnar Valur Helgason 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 48.47 9
46. Kristjan Snar Thorgrimsson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 48.79 9
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Jólamót IRB 2023
Reykjanesbaer, 7.12.2023

Event 3, Men, 25m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. Thorsteinn Orri Gunnarsson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 54.65 6
48. Baltasar Hill 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 57.76 5

1 - 10 years

1. Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.26 133
2. Robert Ingi Arnarson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.97 91
3. Alexander Oern Sveinsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.39 76
4. Aron Mani Eiriksson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.55 59
5. Bjarni Freyr Valdimarsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.67 58
6. Benjamin Dagur Bjarnason 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 27.37 54
7. Franciszek Adam Czachorowski 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 27.89 51
8. Ivar Andri Hauksson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 28.55 47
9. Piotr Gruszka 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.81 41

10. Julian Thor Maniak 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 31.51 35
11. Matthias Calderon Idarraga 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.81 28
12. Svavar Bragi Danielssson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 37.47 21
13. Alexander Romanowski 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 40.27 17
14. Matthias Baldur Thordarson 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 41.90 15
15. Sveinn Veigar Torfason 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 45.69 11
16. Annel Teitur Sigurdarson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 47.05 10
17. Gunnar Valur Helgason 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 48.47 9
18. Kristjan Snar Thorgrimsson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 48.79 9
19. Thorsteinn Orri Gunnarsson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 54.65 6
20. Baltasar Hill 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 57.76 5

11 - 12 years

1. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.74 168
2. Breki Thor Hauksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.14 117
3. Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.22 116
4. Thorbergur Eriksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.07 103
5. Lucio Cannoni 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.43 98
6. Julius Eli Thordarson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.43 76
7. Elias Leonidas Marisson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.84 64
8. Joekull Geiri Sigvaldason 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.93 56
9. Oliver Agust Chai Magnusson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.70 29

13 - 14 years

1. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.70 287
2. Arni Thor Palmason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.72 286
3. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.11 265
4. Julian Jarnutowski 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.32 255
5. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.75 198
6. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.03 161
7. Jonatan Axel Thordarson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.08 160
8. Tristan Orri Borghildarson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.46 150
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Jólamót IRB 2023
Reykjanesbaer, 7.12.2023

Event 3, Men, 25m Backstroke

15 - 17 years

1. Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson 06 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 13.29 473
2. Nikolai Leo Jonsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.65 353
3. Dadi Rafn Falsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.72 348
4. Denas Kazulis 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.20 316
5. Jakob Mani Juliusson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.12 265
6. Mykhailo S. Lafleur 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.52 246
7. Arnar Milos Arnbjornsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.61 242
8. Gabriel Ingi Derti 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.85 232

18 years and older

1. Fannar Snavar Hauksson 04 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 12.81 528
2. Martin Tsenov 92 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.90 276
3. Ernir Erlendsson 05 Grindavik 19.63 147


